Some Addresses of Politicians:

There is an underscore in each councillor’s 
e-mail address.

Mayor John Tory
100 Queen Street West,
second floor
Toronto, Ontario
M5H 2N2
mayor_tory@toronto.ca

Councillor Shelley Carroll
100 Queen Street West,
second floor, suite A3
Toronto, Ontario
M5H 2N2
councillor_carroll@toronto.ca

Councillor Mike Colle,
100 Queen Street West,
second floor, Suite 20A
Toronto, Ontario
M5H 2N2
councillor_colle8@toronto.ca

Councillor Jaye Robinson
100 Queen Street West
Second Floor, Suite A12
Toronto, Ontario
M5H 2N2
councillor_robinson@toronto.ca

Councillor Gord Perks
Toronto City Hall
100 Queen Street West, Suite A14
Toronto, ON M5H 2N2
Telephone: 416-392-7919
Fax: 416-392-0398
Email: councillor_perks@toronto.ca
Housing  Service Corporation
Housing and Planning Committee






[bookmark: _GoBack]Councillor Ana Bailão
Toronto City Hall
100 Queen Street West, Suite C42
Toronto, ON M5H 2N2
Telephone: 416-392-7012
Fax: 416-392-7957
Email: councillor_bailao@toronto.ca
Planning and Housing Committee Chair
Deputy Mayor

Councillor Kristyn Wong-Tam
Toronto City Hall
100 Queen Street West, Suite A5
Toronto, ON M5H 2N2
Telephone: 416-392-7903
Fax: 416-696-4300
Email: councillor_wongtam@toronto.ca
Planning and Housing Committee

Councillor Paula Fletcher
Toronto City Hall
100 Queen Street West, Suite C44
Toronto, ON M5H 2N2
Chinese hotline: 416-338-7186
Telephone: 416-392-4060
Fax: 416-397-5200
Email: councillor_fletcher@toronto.ca
Planning and Housing Committee Vice Chair

Councillor Brad Bradford
Toronto City Hall
100 Queen Street West, Suite B28
Toronto, ON M5H 2N2
Telephone: 416-338-2755
Fax: 416-392-7233
Email: councillor_bradford@toronto.ca
Planning and Housing Committee





Premier Doug Ford
Legislative Building,
1 Queen's Park,
Toronto, ON M7A 1A1
Office phone
416-325-1941
Fax
416-325-3745
Email: premier@ontario.ca


Steve Clark
Minister Of Municipal Affairs And Housing
17th Floor, 777 Bay St.
Toronto, ON
M5G 2E5
Tel: 416-585-7000
Fax: 416-585-6470
Email: steve.clark@pc.ola.org

